LEC 2019

Spiritually Charged - 2 Cor. 47

LEC 2019 Schedule

Sunday, November 24

Time
1:00-3:30 pm

4:00 pm
6:00 pm

Event

LEC Registration

Hotel Check-in

Worship

Wine and Cheese Reception

Monday, November 25

7:30-8:15 am
7:30 am-5:00 pm

8:00-8:30 am

8:00 am-5:00 pm
8:30-9:30 am
9:30-10:00 am
10:00-11:15 am
11:15am-12:30 pm
11:15am-12:30 pm

12:30-2:00 pm
2:15-3:00 pm
3:15-4:00 pm
4:00-6:00 pm
6:00-6:30 pm
6:45 pm

Bible Study

Exhibits open/Cash and carry breakfast
On-site servant events

Tech Playground

Prayer Room open

Keynote

Tech Playground/Exhibits

Strand Session 1

Tech Playground

Lunch

Cash and carry lunch in exhibit hall
Strand Session 2

Collaborative Session
Collaborative Session

FREE TIME!!

No Host Bar

Banquet

(included w/paid registration - guest purchase available)

Location

South Counter
Hotel Lobby
Sinatra Ballroom
Springs Terrace

Santa Rosa Ballroom
Springs Ballroom
Entryway by Springs Patio
Springs Ballroom
Director A

Sinatra Ballroom

Springs Ballroom

Sinatra Ballroom

Springs Ballroom

Springs Ballroom

Sinatra Ballroom

Sinatra and Springs Ballroom Areas
Sinatra and Springs Ballroom Areas
Explore, enjoy, rest - it’s your choice!
Sinatra Ballroom Foyer

Sinatra Ballroom



Tuesday, November 26

7:00-8:30 am

7:30-8:15 am
8:00-11:00 am
8:00-11:00 am

8:45-10:00 am
10:05 am
10:30-11:45 am
12:00 noon

Breakfast Springs Terrace

(included w/paid registration - guest purchase available)

Bible Study Santa Rosa Ballroom

Prayer Room open Director A

Exhibits open Springs Ballroom

On-site servant events Entryway by Springs Terrace
Theory in Practice 1 Springs and Sinatra Ballrooms
Exhibitor drawings Springs Ballroom

Theory in Practice 2 Springs and Sinatra Ballrooms
Checkout



