



## LEC 2019 Schedule

### Sunday, November 24

Time	Event	Location
1:00-3:30 pm	LEC Registration	South Counter
	Hotel Check-in	Hotel Lobby
4:00 pm	Worship	Sinatra Ballroom
6:00 pm	Wine and Cheese Reception	Springs Terrace

### Monday, November 25

7:30-8:15 am	Bible Study	Santa Rosa Ballroom
7:30 am-5:00 pm	Exhibits open/Cash and carry breakfast	Springs Ballroom
	On-site servant events	Entryway by Springs Patio
8:00-8:30 am	Tech Playground	Springs Ballroom
8:00 am-5:00 pm	Prayer Room open	Director A
8:30-9:30 am	Keynote	Sinatra Ballroom
9:30-10:00 am	Tech Playground/Exhibits	Springs Ballroom
10:00-11:15 am	Strand Session 1	Sinatra Ballroom
11:15 am-12:30 pm	Tech Playground	Springs Ballroom
11:15 am-12:30 pm	Lunch	Springs Ballroom
	Cash and carry lunch in exhibit hall	
12:30-2:00 pm	Strand Session 2	Sinatra Ballroom
2:15-3:00 pm	Collaborative Session	Sinatra and Springs Ballroom Areas
3:15-4:00 pm	Collaborative Session	Sinatra and Springs Ballroom Areas
4:00-6:00 pm	FREE TIME!!	Explore, enjoy, rest - it's your choice!
6:00-6:30 pm	No Host Bar	Sinatra Ballroom Foyer
6:45 pm	Banquet	Sinatra Ballroom

*(included w/paid registration - guest purchase available)*

## **Tuesday, November 26**

7:00-8:30 am	Breakfast <i>(included w/paid registration - guest purchase available)</i>	Springs Terrace
7:30-8:15 am	Bible Study	Santa Rosa Ballroom
8:00-11:00 am	Prayer Room open	Director A
8:00-11:00 am	Exhibits open	Springs Ballroom
	On-site servant events	Entryway by Springs Terrace
8:45-10:00 am	Theory in Practice 1	Springs and Sinatra Ballrooms
10:05 am	Exhibitor drawings	Springs Ballroom
10:30-11:45 am	Theory in Practice 2	Springs and Sinatra Ballrooms
12:00 noon	Checkout	